505421854 04/10/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT5468645

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
J J ZABKAR	02/13/2019
ISRAEL E. EVANS	02/14/2019
JAMES A. JOHNSTON	02/19/2019
GREGORY S. LEE	02/14/2019
CHEK T. LIM	02/13/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TANGO CARD, INC	
Street Address:	4700 42ND AVENUE S.W., SUITE 430A	
City:	SEATTLE	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98116	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16272941	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(650)843-4001 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 650-843-4000

Email: padocketingdepartment@morganlewis.com **Correspondent Name:** MORGAN, LEWIS & BOCKIUS LLP (PA)

Address Line 1: 1400 PAGE MILL ROAD

Address Line 4: PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA 94304-1124

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	104087-5007-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DAVID V. SANKER
SIGNATURE:	/David V. Sanker/
DATE SIGNED:	04/10/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=104087-5007-US_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 048852 FRAME: 0276

505421854

 $source = 104087\text{-}5007\text{-}US_Assignment\#page2.tif}$

PATENT REEL: 048852 FRAME: 0277

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT REEL: 048852 FRAME: 0278

		MORGAN, LEWIS & BOCKIUS LLP DOCKET NO. 104087-5007-US	
Date	2/19/2019	James a Johnston	L.S.
		JAMES'A. JOHNSTON	
Date	2/14/2019	Gryory S W GREGORY'S. LEE	L.S.
Date	2/13/2019	Docusigned by: Cluck T. Lim CHER T. LIM	L.S.

PATENT REEL: 048852 FRAME: 0279

RECORDED: 04/10/2019